

Nirmala vs State of H.P. and others

CWP No. 4969 of 2022

10.04.2026 Present: Mr. Hirdaya Ram, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Pushpender Jaswal, Additional Advocate General for the respondent-State.

Mr. Prashant Sharma, Advocate for respondent No. 4.

List on 04.05.2026. Record in terms of previous order be produced on said date.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

April 10, 2026
(narender)